4/15/24, 11:34 AM shareholding.html

General information about company

Scrip code 543284

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOCPRO1018

Name of the company

EKI ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the.L1sted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.72
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.82
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.76
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.81
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.12

file:///C:/Users/Nehal Porwal/Downloads/shareholding.html

3/22



4/15/24, 11:34 AM

shareholding.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o o1 1 of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
In (110) held (TV h Receints (VI V)t (VI SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As _ % of
eld (IV) shares eceipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total ALBAC
held (V) X egy ( )
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 20211007 20211007 73.43 20211007 20211007 | 73.43
Group
(B) Public 68846 7312737 7312737 26.57 7312737 7312737 |26.57
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 68853 27523744 27523744 100 27523744 27523744 [ 100
file:///C:/Users/Nehal Porwal/Downloads/shareholding.html 4/22



4/15/24, 11:34 AM

shareholding.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding TS\I}lllmber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of ares
o assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | (XIT)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage A A .
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(II) " Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (X1) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total ub- ub- ub-
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (i1) (iit)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f 73.43 5760000 | 28.5 20211007
romoter
Group
(B) Public 26.57 7312737 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5760000 [ 20.93 27523744 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. IOf feh Total nos. ?harfeholclhng asfa class of securities (I1X)
Nos. Of paid up Paﬁ y No. O SNATeS | Shares held /0 of total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(II0) shares held h . AV)YHV)+ Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1, 14151000 14151000 | 51.41 14151000 14151000 | 51.41
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |6 6060007 6060007 22.02 6060007 6060007 |22.02
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 20211007 20211007 73.43 20211007 20211007 | 73.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 20211007 20211007 | 73.43 20211007 20211007 | 73.43
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
d) Foreign Portfolio | 39339 39339 0.14 39339 39339 0.14
Investors Category [
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 39339 39339 0.14 39339 39339 0.14
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) Resident Individuals | 67191 6297908 6297908 22.88 6297908 6297908 |22.88
holding nominal
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Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) oo 11 450111 450111 1.64 450111 450111 1.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 388 233934 233934 0.85 233934 233934 | 0.85
(NRIs)
)] Bodies Corporate 120 151983 151983 0.55 151983 151983 0.55
(m) Any Other (specify) | 635 139462 139462 0.51 139462 139462 0.51
Sub-Total (B)(4) 68845 7273398 7273398 26.43 7273398 7273398 |26.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 68846 7312737 7312737 26.57 7312737 7312737 |26.57
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 68853 27523744 27523744 | 100 27523744 27523744 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 68853 27523744 27523744 100 27523744 275237441 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number.of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
X : Underlying . (X1D) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants ;? cug t}es | diluted share Asa% As a % fema 6):2112{/126
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. . | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category [ category
(@) % of (A+B+C2) held | @ |held (i) (ii) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q8 Indian
(a) 51.41 5760000 | 40.7 14151000
(d) 22.02 0 0 6060007
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 73.43 5760000 | 28.5 20211007
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.43 5760000 | 28.5 20211007
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.14 39339 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal ®) 0.14 39339 0 0 0
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3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(2) 22.88 6297908 0 0 0
(h) 1.64 450111 0 0 0
(1) 0.85 233934 0 0 0
M 0.55 151983 0 0 0
(m) 0.51 139462 0 0 0
if)b'TOtal (B) 26.43 7273398 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=(B)(1)+ 26.57 7312737 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 5760000 | 20.93 27523744

)T otal (A+B+C 100 5760000 | 20.93 27523744
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISH KUMAR DABKARA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMPPD4048N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14151000

14151000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

14151000

14151000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.41

5141

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14151000

14151000

Class eg:y

Total

14151000

14151000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.41

51.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.41

51.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5760000

5760000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40.7

40.7

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14151000

14151000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIDHYA
DABKARA

SHWETA
BHAVESHKUMAR
PORWAL

NAVEEN
SHARMA

PRIYANKA
DABKARA

SONALI SHEIKH

JAGANNATH
DABKARA

PAN (II)

AKEPD3876D

AYJPD6909Q

BHPPS2657])

BKXPD1168E

CXMPS1805G

AEXPD4968B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4040000

40407

141400

1171600

141400

525200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (V)+
(V)+ (VD)

4040000

40407

141400

1171600

141400

525200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.68

0.15

0.51

4.26

0.51

1.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4040000

40407

141400

1171600

141400

525200

Class eg:y
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Total

4040000

40407

141400

1171600

141400

525200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.68

0.15

0.51

4.26

0.51

1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.68

0.15

0.51

4.26

0.51

1.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4040000

40407

141400

1171600

141400

525200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6060007
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6060007
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6060007
Class eg:y
Total 6060007
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

6060007
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

626

635

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2304

136734

424

139462

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2304

136734

424

139462

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.5

0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

2304

136734

424

139462

Class eg:y
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Total

2304

136734

424

139462

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.5

0

0.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.5

0.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2304

136734

424

139462

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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