General information about comp	any
Scrip code	543284
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE0CPR01018
Name of the company	EKI ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	100	0.72									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.82									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.76									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.81									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	5.12									

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held:	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	20211007			20211007	73.43	20211007		20211007	73.43
(B)	Public	68846	7312737			7312737	26.57	7312737		7312737	26.57
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	68853	27523744			27523744	100	27523744		27523744	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
		Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	es erlying tanding assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.43	5760000	28.5			20211007			
(B)	Public				26.57					7312737	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	5760000	20.93			27523744	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Of days	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		1	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	14151000			14151000	51.41	14151000		14151000	51.41
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	6060007			6060007	22.02	6060007		6060007	22.02
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	20211007			20211007	73.43	20211007		20211007	73.43
(2)	Foreign			-			•	-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	20211007			20211007	73.43	20211007		20211007	73.43
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern c	f the Publi	c shareholder			1	•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	39339			39339	0.14	39339		39339	0.14
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	39339			39339	0.14	39339		39339	0.14
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)	-			•	-	-		-
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	67191	6297908			6297908	22.88	6297908		6297908	22.88

1/15/24, 11:34 AM					snarenc	olding.html				
	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	450111			450111	1.64	450111	450111	1.64
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	888	233934			233934	0.85	233934	233934	0.85
(1)	Bodies Corporate	120	151983			151983	0.55	151983	151983	0.55
(m)	Any Other (specify)	635	139462			139462	0.51	139462	139462	0.51
Sub-Total (B)(4)		68845	7273398			7273398	26.43	7273398	7273398	26.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		68846	7312737			7312737	26.57	7312737	7312737	26.57
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern of	the Non F	romoter- Non F	Public shareho	lder	•		
Total (A+B+C2		68853	27523744			27523744	100	27523744	27523744	100
Total (A+B+C)		68853	27523744			27523744	100	27523744	27523744	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII) pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of equity shares held in		equity shares	Sub-categorization of		of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				51.41	5760000	40.7			14151000]		
(d)				22.02	0	0			6060007]		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.43	5760000	28.5			20211007			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.43	5760000	28.5			20211007			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er]		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)]		
(d)				0.14					39339	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.14		_			39339	0	0	0

4/15/24, 11:34 AM					Silaiti	olaing.ntmi						
(3)	Central Gover	entral Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	n-institutions										
(g)				22.88					6297908	0	0	0
(h)				1.64					450111	0	0	0
(i)				0.85					233934	0	0	0
(1)				0.55					151983	0	0	0
(m)				0.51					139462	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.43					7273398	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.57					7312737	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5760000	20.93			27523744			
Total (A+B+C)				100	5760000	20.93			27523744			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH KUMAR DABKARA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMPPD4048N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14151000	14151000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14151000	14151000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.41	51.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	14151000	14151000
Class eg:y		
Total	14151000	14151000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.41	51.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

4/13/24, 11.34 AW		
convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.41	51.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	5760000	5760000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	40.7	40.7
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14151000	14151000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Shareholder type Promoter

		A	ny Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIDHYA DABKARA	SHWETA BHAVESHKUMAR PORWAL	NAVEEN SHARMA	PRIYANKA DABKARA	SONALI SHEIKH	JAGANNATH DABKARA
PAN (II)	AKEPD3876D	AYJPD6909Q	BHPPS2657J	BKXPD1168E	CXMPS1805G	AEXPD4968B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4040000	40407	141400	1171600	141400	525200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4040000	40407	141400	1171600	141400	525200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.68	0.15	0.51	4.26	0.51	1.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4040000	40407	141400	1171600	141400	525200
Class eg:y						

715/24, 11.54 AWI Shareholding.html						
Total	4040000	40407	141400	1171600	141400	525200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.68	0.15	0.51	4.26	0.51	1.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.68	0.15	0.51	4.26	0.51	1.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4040000	40407	141400	1171600	141400	525200
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6060007			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6060007			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.02			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	6060007			
Class eg:y				
Total	6060007			

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.02			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.02			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	6060007			

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	626	3	635	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2304	136734	424	139462	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2304	136734	424	139462	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.5	0	0.51	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2304	136734	424	139462	
Class eg:y					

713/24, 11.34 AWI Shareholding.html						
Total	2304	136734	424	139462		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.5	0	0.51		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.5	0	0.51		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2304	136734	424	139462		
Reason for not providing PAN						

·						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		